
Volleyligaen Kvinder, VLK Match no. 144487 Day: 7 05-10-2025 City: 8000 Århus C Country: 

14:30:00 Hall: Århus Gl. Stadionhal, 1

ROSTER

ASV Elite
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Bjørk Nolsøe Isaksen 30656

3 L Lea Føns 18963

4 Sara Marie Vindum Hansen 17908

5 Tuva Melund Enevoldsen 33938

6 Caroline Stenholt Krogh 15067

8 madison elizabeth tyus 38281

11 Marie Sonne Kristensen 29054

12 Mariana Ribeiro Martins 38553

14 L Johanne Skouboe Jensen 30321

15 Maria Degn Andersen 29768

16 Julie Pilgaard Kristensen-ny 34359

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Shane Smith

AS Donata Huebert

AS2 Lea Kidmose Mølby

PH Ida Damsgaard Lau

S Daniel  Kudahl Larsen 

Team Køge
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Iana Cuznetov 30589

7 Katrine Merrild Strøbæk 15252

9 L Sara Hussein 31444

10 Mathilde  Uldall Kramer 36179

11 Ida Kjærside Vinding 30211

15 Freja Cornelia Petersen 31919

17 Katrine Sofie Arved Larsen 23500

19 Johanne Lam Rasmussen 15762

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Sven Lauge Brix

AS Isabella Erica Pasch

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 05-10-2025 Roster approved on the 05-10-2025


